
January (ARC Meeting 3rd Tuesday)
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/01/26 (Thu) New Years Day / SIPOA Closed

1 2 3 01/06/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 01/12/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 01/19/26 (Mon) MLK Day / SIPOA Closed
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 01/20/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 01/26/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon (for 02/03/2026)

February (ARC Meeting 1st and 3rd Tuesdays)
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/03/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 02/09/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 02/16/26 (Mon) President's Day / SIPOA Closed

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 02/17/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 02/23/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon (for 03/03/2026)

March (ARC Meeting 1st and 3rd Tuesdays)
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/03/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 03/09/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 03/17/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 03/30/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon (for 04/07/2026)
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

April (ARC Meeting 1st and 3rd Tuesdays)
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/07/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM

1 2 3 4 04/13/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 04/21/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 04/27/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon (for 05/05/2026)
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30
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SIPOA ARC 2026 (for ARC)
1st & 3rd Tuesdays

May (ARC Meeting 1st and 3rd Tuesdays)
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/05/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM

1 2 05/11/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 05/19/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 05/25/26 (Mon) Memorial Day / SIPOA Closed
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 05/26/26 (Tue) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon (for 06/02/2026)
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

June (ARC Meeting 1st and 3rd Tuesdays)
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 06/02/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM

1 2 3 4 5 6 06/08/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 06/16/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 06/29/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon (for 07/07/2026)
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

July (ARC Meeting 1st and 3rd Tuesdays)
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 07/03/26 (Fri) Independence Day / SIPOA Closed

1 2 3 4 07/07/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 07/13/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 07/21/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 07/27/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon (for 08/04/2026)
26 27 28 29 30 31

August (ARC Meeting 1st and 3rd Tuesdays)
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 08/04/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM

1 08/10/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 08/18/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 08/24/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon (for 09/01 if neede

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

September (ARC Meeting 1st and 3rd Tuesdays)
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09/01/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM (*If Needed)

1 2 3 4 5 09/07/26 (Mon) Labor Day / SIPOA Closed
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 09/08/26 (Tue) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 09/15/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 09/28/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon (for 10/06/2026)
27 28 29 30
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SIPOA ARC 2026 (for ARC)
1st & 3rd Tuesdays

October (ARC Meeting 1st and 3rd Tuesdays)
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10/06/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM

1 2 3 10/12/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10/20/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 10/26/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon (for 11/03/2026)
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

November (ARC Meeting 1st and 3rd Tuesdays)
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/03/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 11/09/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 11/11/26 (Wed) Veterans Day / SIPOA Closed

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 11/17/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 11/23/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon (for 12/01/2026)
29 30 11/26/26 (Thu) Thanksgiving / SIPOA Closed

11/27/26 (Fri) Thanksgiving (Day After) / SIPOA Closed

December (ARC Meeting 1st and 3rd Tuesdays)
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 12/01/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM

1 2 3 4 5 12/07/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 12/15/26 (Tue) ARC Meeting / SIPOA - 9 AM

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 12/25/26 (Fri) Christmas Day / SIPOA Closed
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 12/28/26 (Mon) Submission Deadline - 12 Noon (for 01/05/2027)
27 28 29 30 31 01/01/26 (Thu) New Years Day / SIPOA Closed

**Please note that due to the ongoing abundance of new construction submittals, a submittal will not 
be considered complete and eligible until the electronic copy and hard copies of the plans and forms 
are received along with photographic evidence that the onsite property markings / staking has been 

completed via photo evidence provided to the ARC Staff.  At this point, all submittals should be 
submitted well in advance of the submission deadline in order to be considered eligible for inclusion 

on the Agenda.**

October 2026

November 2026

December 2026

Approved by the SIPOA ARC 
January 06, 2026 and Submittal Time Updated 02/03/2026


